
12:19am Wed 17 Apr, 24 Field Trips - Mt. Abraham MS & HS 2023-2024 Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location Group Adults Students
Thu 09/14/2023 12:30

pm
2:30 pm English Field Trip Middlebury College English 2 44

Thu 09/21/2023 8:30 am 2:40 pm Wilderness Reading & Writing
Field Trip

Battell Trailhead English 2 34

Thu 09/21/2023 9:30 am 2:15 pm 11th Grade College Fair Field Trip Saint Michael's College Guidance
Students

3 40

Fri 09/29/2023 9:00 am 2:30 pm AP Studio Art Field Trip Fleming Museum of Art Art 1 8
Wed 10/11/2023 11:45

am
1:45 pm Metal Design & Fabrication Field

Trip
Hillside Precision, LLC Technology 1 15

Thu 10/12/2023 10:00
am

2:30 pm EAG Field Trip New Leaf Organic EAG 1 12

Mon 10/16/2023 8:30 am 2:30 pm Sociology Field Trip University of Vermont History 2 23
Wed 10/18/2023 1:00 pm 2:30 pm CAD Technology Field Trip Hillside Precision, LLC Technology 1 14
Mon 11/13/2023 9:30 am 11:30

pm
Athletic Leadership Conference
Field Trip

DoubleTree by Hilton Burlington
Vermont

Students 2 8

Mon 11/13/2023 3:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Music @ District Auditions PROCTOR JR/SR HIGH
SCHOOL

Music 2 20

Tue 11/14/2023 8:00 am 1:30 pm Athletic Leadership Conference
Field Trip

DoubleTree by Hilton Burlington
Vermont

Students 2 8

Wed 11/15/2023 3:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Music @ District Auditions Rutland Senior High School Music 2 20
Thu 11/16/2023 11:15

am
1:15 pm Music Field Trip Burnham Hall Music 1 10

Fri 11/17/2023 8:30 am 11:15
am

Wilderness Reading & Writing
Field Trip

Robert Frost Trail English 1 25

Fri 12/01/2023 8:30 am 1:00 pm French Field Trip Middlebury College Language 1 5
Wed 12/06/2023 8:30 am 11:15

am
Ceramics Field Trip Middlebury Studio School Art 1 14

Thu 12/07/2023 8:45 am 2:15 pm Woodworking Field Trip Vermont Frames Technology 2 30
Wed 12/13/2023 8:30 am 11:00

am
10th Grade Field Trip to HCC Patricia A. Hannaford Career

Center
Guidance 3 105

Wed 12/20/2023 8:30 am 5:00 pm Art Field Trip MASS MoCA Art 2 25
Wed 12/20/2023 10:00

am
11:40
am

Music Field Trip Robinson Elementary School Music 1 10

Wed 01/31/2024 8:20 am 11:05
am

8th Grade Field Trip Patricia A. Hannaford Career
Center

Team Odyssey
Team Apex

10 93

Thu 02/01/2024 8:45 am 11:00
am

American Studies Field Trip The Residence at Otter Creek American Studies 2 23
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Thu 02/01/2024 9:00 am 12:30

pm
Math Field Trip 71 S Union St Math 2 24

Fri 02/02/2024 8:15 am 5:00 pm Music Field Trip @ District Music
Festival

Castleton University Music 2 15

Thu 02/29/2024 9:30 am 12:30
pm

French Field Trip Middlebury College Museum of
Art

Language 2 34

Thu 02/29/2024 11:45
am

2:45 pm Wilderness Reading & Writing
Field Trip

Robert Frost Trail English 1 17

Fri 03/01/2024 8:00 am 4:45 pm Music Field Trip @ District Music
Festival

RUTLAND INTERMEDIATE
SCHOOL

Music 2 15

Thu 03/07/2024 11:45
am

2:15 pm English Field Trip Patricia A. Hannaford Career
Center

English 3 60

Fri 03/08/2024 9:30 am 12:15
pm

English Field Trip Patricia A. Hannaford Career
Center

English 3 70

Mon 03/11/2024 8:15 am 9:20 am Spring Musical Elementary
School Visit

Beeman Elementary School Spring Musical 1 14

Wed 03/13/2024 8:15 am 9:25 am Spring Musical Elementary
School Visit

Lincoln Community School Spring Musical 1 13

Thu 03/14/2024 8:20 am 2:15 pm 10th & 11th Grade Field Trip Saint Michael's College Guidance
Students

4 60

Fri 03/15/2024 8:20 am 9:30 am Spring Musical Elementary
School Visit

Monkton Central School Spring Musical 1 13

Fri 03/15/2024 11:45
am

2:45 pm Wilderness Reading & Writing
Field Trip

Robert Frost Trail English 1 17

Wed 03/20/2024 1:35 pm 2:45 pm Spring Musical Elementary
School Visit

Bristol Elementary School Spring Musical 1 13

Mon 03/25/2024 1:30 pm 2:35 pm Math Field Trip Shaw's Math 3 19
Wed 03/27/2024 8:40 am 11:15

am
Woodworking Field Trip Maple Landmark Woodcraft

Silver Maple Construction, LLC
Technology 2 30

Thu 03/28/2024 9:30 am 12:30
pm

French Field Trip Heritage Winooski Mill Museum
Winooski High School

Language 2 7

Fri 04/12/2024 9:50 am 11:30
am

Music Field Trip Holley Hall Music 1 10

Fri 04/12/2024 6:30 pm 9:30 pm Senior Class Field Trip Spare Time Colchester Students 3 25
Wed 04/17/2024 8:00 am 5:00 pm Ceramics Field Trip Clark Art Institute Art 2 20
Fri 04/19/2024 9:00 am 1:00 pm GLO Field Trip Middlebury College

Maple Landmark Woodcraft
Students 2 2
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Sun 04/28/2024 All Day All Day A Capella Two Day Tour Killington

Castleton
Music 2 10

Mon 04/29/2024 All Day All Day A Capella Two Day Tour Castleton
Killington

Music 2 10

Tue 04/30/2024 All Day All Day A Capella Two Day Tour Castleton
Killington

Music 2 10

Fri 05/03/2024 8:25 am 2:15 pm Guidance Field Trip Vermont Technical College Guidance 3 25
Thu 05/09/2024 8:30 am TBD Music @ Allstates Spaulding High School Music 1 8
Fri 05/10/2024 All Day All Day Music @ Allstates Spaulding High School Music 1 8


